1 Name of the work SITC OF HVAC WORKS – 

YEDAJIGALMANE BRANCH, RBO-5, AO-6 
MANGALURU. 

2 Time allowed for completion. 30 days from the date of issue of work order 

3 Quantum of Work  Complete HVAC  Work of 
YEDAJIGALMANE BRANCH, 
MANGALURU. 

4 Earnest Money Deposit. Rs.3200/-(Rupees Three Thousand Two 
Hundred Only), To be submitted in the form of 

Demand Draft drawn in favour of Chief 
Manager, SBI, Administrative Office, 
MANGALURU and to be submitted physically at 
State Bank of India , Manjusha Building, 
Administrative Office MANGALURU-570004. 
[Those registered with MSME UDHYAM